
1 
 

ANNEX 6- List of National RCA Representatives 

 

 

Country Name and Address Contact Numbers 

 

AUSTRALIA 

Ms Natascha Spark 

International Affairs Senior Manager 

Corporate Affairs 

Chief Operating Officer Group 

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 

Organisation 

Locked Bag 2001, Kirrawee DC NSW 2232, 

AUSTRALIA 

 

Contact Person: 

Ms Ashley Hill 

International Liaison Officer 

ANSTO  

 

Ms Pippa Ainley 

Senior Advisor, International Relations 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Ms Marina Francis 

Counsellor Nuclear, Australian Permanent 

Mission  

 

Mr Jonathon Lee 

Multilateral Policy Officer, Australian 

Permanent Mission  

 

Ms Lisa Kirchebner 

Executive Assistant to the Ambassador, 

Australian Permanent Mission  

 

Tel: +61 2 9717 3535 

Mob. +61 499 714 407 

sparkn@ansto.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel.: +61 2 9717 3486 

international.liaison@ansto.gov.au 

ashleyh@ansto.gov.au 

 

 

Tel: +61 2 424782144 

ainleyp@ansto.gov.au  

 

 

Tel.: +43 1 5067 4119 

Marina.Francis@dfat.gov.au 

 

 

Tel.: +43 1 5067 4145 

Jonathon.Lee2@dfat.gov.au 

 

 

Tel.: +43 1 5067 4112 

lisa.kirchebner@dfat.gov.au 

 

BANGLADESH 

Dr Ashoke Kumar Paul 

Chairman (Current Charge) 

Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission 

E-12/A, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, 

Dhaka-1207 

 

 

Contact Person 

Dr A. K. M. Fazle Kibria (NLO) 

Director, International Affairs Division 

Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission 

 

 

Mr Rumy Parvez (NLA) 

 

Permanent Mission:  

 

Tel: +88 02 8181806 

Mob.: +88 01 752418742 

chairman@baec.gov.bd 

ashokekumardr@gmail.com 

rcanrbd@gmail.com 

 

 

  

Tel.: +88-02-8181812 (Work) 

Tel.: +880 17 9853 4852 (Mob.) 

kibriaf@yahoo.com   

nlo.baec@gmail.com 

 

rumybaec@yahoo.com 

       

Tel. : +43 1 3681111 

mission.vienna@mofa.gov.bd 

 

CAMBODIA 

 

Mr Chan Sodavath 

Secretary of State  

Ministry of Mines and Energy 

Kingdom of Cambodia 

Mob.: +855 11818144/12895454 

sodavath@yahoo.com 
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Mr Lek Vansopanha 

Director 

Department of Nuclear Science and 

Technology 

Ministry of Mines and Energy 

Kingdom of Cambodia 

 

Tel: +855-77 412 432 

lek.vansopanha@gmail.com 

 

homphaly@gmail.com 

 

info@mme.gov.kh 

  

CHINA 

Mr Huang Ping 

Division Director 

Department of International Cooperation| 

China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA) 

 

Contact Person: 

Ms Qiujing Wu (Claire) 

Project Officer 

China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA) 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Ms Lili XIAO 

Tel: +86-10-88581258 

fmhuang@139.com  

 

 

wuqiujing_caea@163.com 

 

 

atom6@pmchina.at 

atom5@pmchina.at 

Tel.: +43 (1) 370430516 

Mobile: +43 6644465791 

 

FIJI 

Mr Shalendra Prasad 

Head of Agriculture Research  

Ministry of Agriculture 

P.O. Box 77,  

Nausori, Fiji  

 

 

Multilateral Bureau 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

 

All correspondences to be copied to: 

 

Tel.: +679 3477 044 

Mob.: +679 990 4548 

shalendra.prasad@govnet.gov.fj 

shalendra7573@gmail.com 

 

 

 

peter_emberson@yahoo.com 

 

 

vakaoca.kedrayate@foreignaffairs.gov.fj 

vakaoca.kedrayate@gmail.com 

info@foreignaffairs.gov.fj  

 

INDIA 

Mr Sunil Ganju 

International Collaboration & Planning 

Division, Nuclear Control & Planning Wing 

(NCPW), Department of Atomic Energy, OYC 

Building, CSM Marg 

Mumbai 400 001 

 

Contact Person: 

Mr P.K. Sharma, Bhabha Atomic Research 

Centre (BARC) 

Trombay, Maharashtra 400 085 

Mumbai 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Mr Mahesh Subramanian 

Counsellor 

 

Tel: +91-22-22862549/22028917 

Mob. +91-9029719029 

sunil.ganju@dae.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

Tel: + 91 22 25595827 

Fax: + 91 22 25505151 

sharmakp@barc.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

atom.vienna@mea.gov.in 

  

INDONESIA 

Mr Totti Tjiptosumirat (NR/NLO) 

Senior Researcher 

Nuclear Energy Research Organization 

Tel: +62 21 5225163 

Fax: +62 21 525 1110 

tott001@brin.go.id 
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National Research and Innovation Agency of 

Indonesia (BRIN) 

Jl. K.H. Abdul Rohim,  

Kuningan Barat Mampang Prapatan 

12710 Jakarta 

Indonesia 

 

Mr R. Heru Umbara  

Head, Bureau for Legal, Public Relations and 

Cooperation 

 

Mr Ros Intan Purbasari 

NLA 

 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

umbara@batan.go.id 

 

 

 

rosi007@brin.go.id 

yhasan@batan.go.id 

susi_h@batan.go.id 

 

wina.kbri@kemlu.go.id 

 

JAPAN 

Mr Takashi Nakano 

Managing Director of NIRS/ 

Directorate of QMS 

Special Profesor, Gunma University 

 

Contact Person: 

 

Hayashida Akiko 

 

Mr Keita Yamamoto 

 

Oshita Shun  

 

Mizuno Toshiaki  

 

Ms Julia Pickelmann,  

(Permanent Mission, in charge of nominations) 

 

jpn.rca.nr@mofa.go.jp 

nakano.takashi2@qst.go.jp 

 

 

 

 

 

akiko.hayashida@mofa.go.jp 

 

keita.yamamoto@mofa.go.jp 

 

shun.oshita@mofa.go.jp 

 

toshiaki.mizuno@mofa.go.jp 

 

gaiaea@wd.mofa.go.jp 

 

iaea02@wd.mofa.go.jp 

 

KOREA, REP. OF 

Ms Si Jeong PARK 

Director, Nuclear and Fusion Energy 

Cooperation Division 

Space and Nuclear Energy Bureau 

Ministry of Science and ICT 

 

Ms Lee Doyeon 

Deputy Director 

 

Contact Person: 

Ms Minyeon KIM 

Korea Nuclear International Cooperation 

Foundation 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Tel: +82-44-202-4660 

erica0213@korea.kr 

 

 

 

 

leedy@korea.kr 

 

 

 

mykim@konicof.or.kr  

sgpark@konicof.or.kr 

  

 

 

austria@mofa.go.kr 
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LAOS 

Mr Phonesavanh LATHDAVONG 

(Interim NR), Director 

Radiation and Nuclear Safety Office 

Department of Science 

Ministry of Education and Sports 

 

Ms Kongchay Phimmakong (NLO)  

Deputy Director General  

Department of Science 

Ministry of Education and Sports 

Donteaw Street, Xaythany District  

Vientiane, Lao PDR  

 

Ms Venephet PHILATHONG 

(NLA) 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

Tel: +856 20 77117717 

bay_lao@hotmail.com 

lathdavong.psv@gmail.com 

  

 

 

Tel: +856 2023042746 (Office) 

Fax: +856 21 213 472  

kongchaybeechan@yahoo.com 

nlotclaos@gmail.com;  

 

 

 

venephet.plt@gmail.com 

unpolsec.mfalaos@gmail.com 

 

laoembassyinvienna@hotmail.com 

 

MALAYSIA 

Dr Rosli Bin Darmawan 

Deputy Director General 

Malaysian Nuclear Agency 

Bangi 43000 Kajang, Selangor 

Malaysia 

 

Contact Person:  

Dr Hazmimi Kasim (NLO) 

Planning and International Relations Division 

Malaysian Nuclear Agency 

Bangi, 43000 Kajang 

 

Siti Syarina Mat Sali (NLA) 

 

Fazli Zakaria (SA) 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

roslid@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

hazmimi@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 

 

 

 

sitisyarina@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 

 

fazli@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 

 

mwvienna@kln.gov.my 

MONGOLIA 

Mr Chadraabal Mavag 

Head of Nuclear Technology Department 

Nuclear Energy Agency 

Government Building 11 

Sambuugiin Street-11 

Chingeltei District 

P.O. Box 46-856 

ULAANBAATAR 210646 

 

Contact Person:  

 

Permanent Mission: 

Fasangartengasse 45,  

1130 Vienna, Austria 

 

Tel:+976-62-266158 

Fax:+976-70-139019 

m.chadraabal@nea.gov.mn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

office@nea.gov.mn 

 

Tel: +43-1-535 28070 ext.12 

vienna@mfa.gov.mn 

 

MYANMAR 

Ms Theingi Maung Maung (NR/NLO) 

Director General 

Department of Atomic Energy 

Ministry of Science and Technology 

Building No. 21 

Nay Pyi Taw 

Tel: + 95-67-3404460 

theingimg2@gmail.com 

most18.naypyitaw@gmail.com 
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Contact Person:  

Department of Atomic Energy 

Ministry of Education 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

 

theingimgmg.dae@moe-st.gov.mm 

 

 

 

office@myanmarembvienna.at 

 

NEPAL 

Ms Shila Khatiwada (NR) 

Senior Divisional Chemist 

Under Secretary (Tech.) 

Ministry of Education, Science and 

Technology 

Singhadurbar, Kathmandu 

Nepal 

  

Contact Person:  

Ms Pramila BAJRACHARYA 

NLO, Secretary, Ministry of Education, 

Science and Technology 

Singha Durbar 

Kathmandu 

Nepal 

 

Mr Pralhad Pokhrel (NLA 1) 

Under Secretary 

Ministry of Education, Science and 

Technology  

 

NLA 2: 

Section Officer 

National Liaison Assistant for IAEA 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Government of Nepal 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Tel: +43 1 2350275-01 

Tel (PR) : +43 1 2350274-11 

Mobile : +43 6641451478 

 

Tel.: +977 9841726612 (Mob.) 

aboutshila@gmail.com 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Mob. +977 9841316901 

pramila.bajracharya@nepal.gov.np 

pramila_bajracharya@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel: +977-9841467804   

Pralhad.pokhrel@gmail.com 

  

 

 

un@mofa.gov.np 

 

 

 

 

mission@nepalmission.at 

 

NEW ZEALAND 

Mr Mike Sim 

Laboratories, Collections & Workshops 

Manager, GNS Science  

PO Box 30368, Lower Hutt 5040 

New Zealand 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

Tel: +64 4 570 4123 

Mob +64 274 310 622 

m.sim@gns.cri.nz 

 

 

 

nzmission-vienna@mfat.net 

 

PAKISTAN 

Mr Amer Manzoor 

Director General (International Affairs) 

Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission 

Islamabad, Pakistan 

 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

Tel.: +92 51 9201862 

Mob.: +923008501577 

manzoor_amer@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

parepvienna@mofa.gov.pk 

 

PALAU 
Mr Jeffrey Antol Tel : +680-488-1639/3600 

Fax: +680-488-2963 

mailto:theingimgmg.dae@moe-st.gov.mm
mailto:office@myanmarembvienna.at
mailto:aboutshila@gmail.com
mailto:pramila.bajracharya@nepal.gov.np
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Chief of Staff, Director, Bureau of Freign 

Affairs and Trade  

 

Mr Jordan S. Yuri 

antoljeffrey@gmail.com 

 

jyuri.rop@gmail.com 

 

PHILIPPINES 

Mr Carlo A. Arcilla 

Director, Philippine Nuclear Research Institute 

 

Contact Person: 

Ms Ana Elena Lopo Conjares 

Supervising Science Research Specialist 

Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI) 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Tel: + 63-9-177271049, +63-2-9208738 

caarcilla@pnri.dost.gov.ph 

  

 

aelconjares@pnri.dost.gov.ph 

 

 

 

vienna.pe@dfa.gov.ph 

 

SINGAPORE 

Mr Kok Kiat Ang  

National Environment Agency (NEA) 

Environment Building, 3rd Storey, Annex 

Block, 40 Scotts Road, Singapore 228231 

 

Contact Person: 

 

Mr Boon Kiat Chew 

 

Mr Ryan Yap 

 

Mr Suat Hoon Soh 

 

Ms Chye Peng Ang  

 

Mr Poh Chuan Leow 

 

Permanent Mission: 

Tel: +65-6731-9601 

Fax: +65-6731-9585 

Ang_kok_kiat@nea.gov.sg 

 

  

 

 

Chew_Boon_Kiat@nea.gov.sg 

 

ryan_yap@nea.gov.sg 

 

Soh_Suat_Hoon@nea.gov.sg 

 

Ang_Chye_Peng@nea.gov.sg 

 

Leow_Poh_Chuan@nea.gov.sg 

 

singvie@mfa.sg 

 

SRI LANKA 

Mr Herath Mudiyanselage Nisantha 

Ranjith Bandara 

(Interim NR) 

 

Contact Person: 

Mr Herath Mudiyanselage Nisantha 

Ranjith Bandara 

Director, International Division, 

Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board 

60/460, Baseline Road 

Orugodawatta, Wellampitiya 

Sri Lanka 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

bandara@aeb.gov.lk 

 

 

 

 

Tel: + 94-1125-334278/533449 

    + 94-1120-75230 

    + 94-7-18583132 (Mob.) 

bandara@aeb.gov.lk 

  

 

 

 

slemb.vienna@mfa.gov.lk 

 

THAILAND 

Ms Ampika Apichaibukol 

Director, Strategy and Planning Department  

Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP) 

 

 

Mr Yutthana Tumnoi (RCA Contact) 

 

 

Ms Benya Rajabhandaraks (NLO) 

nr@oap.go.th 

 

 

 

 

nr@oap.go.th 

Tel: +66 816974481 

 

nlo@oap.go.th 
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Ms Chonrithon Boonprasop (NLA) 

 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

 

nlo.thailand@gmail.com 

 

 

embassy@thaivienna.at 

 

VIET NAM 

Mr Tran Chi Thanh 

President 

Viet Nam Atomic Energy Institute 

(VINATOM) 

Ministry of Science and Technology 

59 Ly Thuong Kiet Street, Hoan Kiem District, 

Hanoi 

 

Contact Person:  

Ms Tran Ngoc Hoan 

 

Permanent Mission: 

 

Mobile: +84-4-39410314 

Fax:  +84-4-39424133 

tranchithanh@vinatom.gov.vn 

RCAnr@vinatom.gov.vn 

 

 

 

 

 

hoantran1311@gmail.com 

 

mission@vietnamembassy.at 

 

RCA Regional Office 

– Korea 

Mr Pill Hwan Park 

Director, RCA Regional Office 

Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute 

(KAERI) 

Daedeok-daero 989-111, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon 

(34057) Republic of Korea 

 

Contact Person: Mr Mincheol Park 

 

Head of Programme Division 

Tel: +82-4-2868-2776 

Fax: +82-4-2864-1626 

park8917@rcaro.org 

 

 

 

Tel: +82-4-2868-8223 

Fax: +82-4-2864-1626 
mcpark@rcaro.org 

kelly@rcaro.org 

keshon@rcaro.org 

vivian@rcaro.org 
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